148
Carbon Dioxide Quality Incident Protection
PCO2 Carbon Dioxide Quality Incident Protection Systems
From production plant to fountain / post mix and beer dispense,
guaranteed CO2 purity is assured.
Liquid CO2
storage tank
PCO2 multi-stage

Size*
Flow Rate
Quantity
Required
Max
Operating
Pressure
Min
Operating
Temperature
Max
Operating
Temperature Inlet
CO2 Quality**
Kg/h Lb/h bar g psi g ºC ºF ºC ºF
PCO2-400 1" 181 400 1 20.7 300 -20 -4 40 104
ISBT Beverage
Grade CO2
PCO2-800 11/2" 363 800 1 24.1 350 -20 -4 40 104
PCO2-1600 11/2" 726 1600 1 24.1 350 -20 -4 40 104
PCO2-2400 11/2" 1089 2400 1 24.1 350 -20 -4 40 104
PCO2-3200 11/2" 1451 3200 1 24.1 350 -20 -4 40 104
PCO2-4000 11/2" 1814 4000 1 24.1 350 -20 -4 40 104
PCO2-4800 11/2" 2177 4800 1 24.1 350 -20 -4 40 104
PCO2-3200 Duplex* 11/2" 2903 6400 2 24.1 350 -20 -4 40 104
PCO2-4000 Duplex* 11/2" 3628 8000 2 24.1 350 -20 -4 40 104
PCO2-4800 Duplex* 11/2" 4354 9600 2 24.1 350 -20 -4 40 104
*Duplex systems are installed in parallel to double the flow.